

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No. CC No.2592 of 2024 & WP No.46393 of 2018
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	21.11.2025	<u>JAK,J</u> At request on both sides, Post this matter on 12.12.2025 (B/O) SSM	

--	--	--	--